


HISTORY

OF THE MOJITO
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WE HAVE ALWAYS HEARD OF THE DIFFERENT STORIES OF THE ORIGIN OF SO FAMOUS
COCKTAIL, STORIES ABOUT PIRATES, ABOUT FAMOUS WRITERS, ETC...
BUT AT MOJITO'S COCKTAIL BAR WE WANT YOU TO EXPERIENCE WITH OUR
ARTISANAL RECIPE, FORMULATED IN SECRET BY OUR FAMILY BUSINESS,

FROM THE DIFFERENT FLAVORS TO CHOOSE FROM, TO THE CRAZIEST FUSIONS THAT ARE
THEY HAVE BEEN DEVELOPING OVER THESE YEARS WITH SUCH A PRECIOUS BREW.
AND THIS IS WHERE YOUR STORY BEGINS, BECAUSE NOT EVEN HEMINGWAY HIMSELF,
YOU CAN SAY THAT YOU TRIED SO MANY VERSIONS OR SO MANY FLAVORS.
ALTHOUGH IF YOU PREFER, YOU CAN ALWAYS TRY CLASSIC COCKTAILS AND
A SIGNATURE COCKTAIL PROPOSAL. ALL ACCOMPANIED BY A SELECT MENU
OF FOOD TO PAIR WITH YOUR DRINK
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CONSUMPTION

POLICIES
TWO HOURS OF FLOW AND GOOD VIBES

AT MOJITO'S BAR
EACH TABLE HAS A TIME LIMIT OF 2 HOURS TO ENJOY, RAISE A TOAST,
AND LET YOURSELVES BE CARRIED AWAY BY THE MUSIC AND THE FLAVORS.
IT'S NOT THAT WE WANT TO CUT THE PARTY SHORT (NEVER!), BUT THIS HELPS
EVERYONE SAVOR THE ATMOSPHERE, THE MUSIC,
AND OF COURSE, OUR SPECTACULAR DRINKS!

IF YOU WANT TO STAY ALITTLE LONGER AND THERE'S SPACE,
WE'LL SET YOU UP FOR A SECOND ROUND WITH NO PROBLEM.

XL COCKTAILS ARE FOR A MAXIMUM OF 2 PEOPLE.

NO TAKE-AWAY GLASSES ARE PROVIDED, AND CONSUMPTION OUTSIDE
THE PREMISES IS NOT ALLOWED.

OUT OF RESPECT FOR ALL OUR GUESTS,
WE KINDLY REQUEST THAT EACH PERSON OCCUPYING A SEAT
MAKE A MINIMUM PURCHASE.

THE BILL WILL BE BROUGHT 30 MINUTES BEFORE CLOSING,
AND THE MUSIC WILL STOP 15 MINUTES AFTER THAT.
AT THIS TIME, WE KINDLY ASK YOU TO GATHER YOUR THINGS
AND PREPARE TO LEAVE THE VENUE.

REMEMBER:
THE CLOSING TIME MARKS THE MOMENT
WHEN WE FINISH ALL SERVICE
AND THE PREMISES MUST,BE COMPLETELY VACATED.

THANK YOUFOR BEING PART OF THE GOOD VIBES.
— THE -MOJITO'S'BAR FEAM — \

N/}



CLASSIC MOJITO 8€ - XL 12€

AGED RUM, MINT, SUGAR, LEMON AND SPARKLING WATER
(CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE FLAVOR)

MOJITO DELUXE 10€ - XL 15€

RUM, MINT, SUGAR, LEMON AND CAVA
(CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE FLAVOR)

MOJITO ROYAL 10€ - XL 15€

7 YEAR AGED RUM, MINT, SUGAR, LEMON AND SPARKLING WATER
(CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE FLAVOR)

SABORES

STRAWBERRY ) MELON 0 CocoLoco
. VIOLET <~ MANGOo @‘ TROPICAL
:v WATERMELON ¢ PASSION FRUIT RED BERRIES
MOJITOS TASTING 10€

TASTE 3 MOJITO FAVLORS OF MOJITOS IN 25ML FORMAT EACH ONE
INDIVIDUAL TASTING.

THE XL COCKTAILS ARE FOR A MAXIMUM OF 2PEOPLE.
VALID FOR ALL XL ITEMS ON THE MENU.
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FUSION

CANARIAN MOJITO BRAZILIAN STYLE VIOLETERA
CANARIAN RUM, CACHAGA, FLAVOR OF CHOOSE VODKA, MINT, SUGAR,
FLAVOR TO CHOOSE AND AND SPARKLING WATER LEMON, VIOLET AND
SPARKLING WATER BLUEBERRIES JUICE
8€ - HL12€ 8€ - HL12€ 8€ - HL12€
MOJITO WITH CIDER MOJINCELLO POMADA MOJITO
RUM, MINT, SUGAR, RUM, LIMONCELLO, GIN, MINT,
LEMON AND SPARKLING CIDER MINT, SUGAR, LEMON SUGAR, LEMON
AND PROSECCO AND LEMONADE
10€ - KLISE 10€ - KLISE 10€ - KLISE

CITRUS EXPERIENCE

MIMOSA MOJITO PALOMA MOJITO MANDARIN GIN
RUM, MINT, SUGAR, TEQUILA, MINT, SUGAR, GIN, MINT, SUGAR, LEMON
LEMON AND ORANGE. CAVA TOP WATERMELON AND AND TANGERINE.
GRAPEFRUIT. GINGER BEER TOP.

GRAPEFRUIT SODA TOP.

10€ - HL1SE 10€ - HLISE 10€ - HL1SE



MOJITO JULEP

WHISKY BOURBON, MINT, SUGAR
AND LEMON

8€.-HL12E

MARGARITO

TEQUILA, MINT,
SUGAR, LEMON AND TRIPLE SECO

8€ - HL14€

o oLD CUBAN

SUPERIOR OLD RUM, MINT JUICE,
SUGAR, LIME AND CAVA

10€

8 AROMATIC

GINn, BASIL, MINT JUICE,
SUGAR, LIME
AND EGG WHITE

10€

MOJITOS

MOJITO MULE

VODKRA, MINT, SUGAR,
LEMON ¥ GINGER BEER

10§ - KLISE

Y DELUXE SORBET

OLD RUM, FLAVOR TO CHOOSE,
LEMON AND CAVA SORBET

10€ - HLISE

& MOJITO/SOUR

OLD RUM/MINT,
SUGAR, LIME ANDEGG WHITE

10€

6 ANDINO

PISCO, MINT JUICE,
SUGAR, LIME AND
EGG WHITE

10€



SIGNAT

J~rem MADRIZ 10€

CHINCHON ANISE, ZARRO VERMOUTH, ORANGE AND PINEAPPLE JUICE BASE,
APRICOT AND ALMOND LIQUEUR, GRENADINE AND SUGAR

Gin, MINT, SUGAR, LEMON, VIOLET,
MARASCHINO AND EGG WHITE

SCHWARZENEGGER 8€

ALCOHOL TO CHOOSE MORE: SUGAR, LEMON,
STRAWBERRY, BANANA, GUARANA AND SPARKLING WATER

SANDIYA 10€

S §§ MEZCAL, SUGAR, LEMON, WATERMELON, MINT,
m‘ 'V

TRIPLE SEC AND A FEW DROPS OF SPICE




PINA COLADA

PINA COLADA

AGED RUM, SUGAR, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT AND CONDENSED MILK

BRAZILIAN COLADA

CACHAGA, SUGAR, PINEAPPLE, COGCONUT AND-CONDENSED MILK

COCO HONEY

BOURBON-WHISKEY, SUGAR, LEMON, MINT, PINEAPPLE,
COCONUT AND.CONDENSED MILK

HORCHATADA RAINBOW

CACHAGRA, SUGAR, PINERPPLE, COCONUT, MILK CONDENSED,
HORCHATA PUREE AND CInnAMON

8¢

8¢

8¢

8¢

MAKEYOUT FAVORITE PINA GOLADA XL*(1L) POR 14€

CHEESECAKE COLADA 10€

RUM MACERATED WITH CHEESE, SUGAR, LEMON, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT,
STRAWBERRY, MILK AND CHEESE CAKE AROMA DROPS

DOES NOT ADMIT HL FORMAT




ZMARGARITAS 8€

TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, SUGAR AND...

e %
CLASSIC STRAWBERRY MANGO PASSION FRUIT
e O e

BLUE ENERGY SPICY MANGO  SPICY SANDIA  SPICY TROPICAL
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CLASSIC STRAWBERRY MANGO
PASSION FRUIT MINT BERRIES

14€




CLASSICS

JPISCOS

10€

PISCO SOUR: PISCO, SUGAR, LEMON AND EGG WHITE

EXOTIC PISCO: PISCO, SUGAR, LEMON, PASSION FRUIT AND EGG WHITE
BERRIES PISCO: PISCO, SUGAR, LIME, MIX OF BERRIES AND EGG WHITE

A WHISKY SOUR

10€

WHISKEY, SUGAR, LEMON AND EGG WHITE

CAIPIRINHA

CLASSIC: CACHAGA, SUGAR AND-LEMON
SABORES: STRAWBERRY, PASION FRUIT OR MANGO

CAIPIROSKA

CLASICA: VODKA, SUGAR AND LEMON
SABORES: STRAWBERRY, PASION FRUIT-OR MANGO

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

VODKRA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC,
SUGAR, LEMON AND COLA TOP

86~XL12 €

86-XL12 €

10€-XL1S €

MORE CLASSICS OPTIONS, CONSULT US



TROPICALES

SEX ON THE BEACH

VODKA, ORANGE JUICE AND CRANBERRIES,
PEACH LIQUEUR, GRENADINE AND SUGAR

MAI TAI

DARK RUM, ORANGE AND PINEAPPLE JUICE,
APRICOT AND ALMOND LIQUEUR, GRENADINE AND SUGAR

BAHAMA MAMA

DARK RUM, COCONUT, ORANGE JUICE
AND PINEAPPLE, GRENADINE AND SUGAR

HURRICANE

WHITE RUM, DARK RUM, PASSION FRUIT,
SUGAR, ORANGE JUICE, LEMON AND GRENADINE

ENERGY BLUELAGOON

VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, SUGAR, STRAWBERRY, BANANA,
GUARANA AND LEMON SODA.

8¢

8¢

8¢

8¢

8¢



MOCK%IL% »

VIRGIN MOJITO

CLASSIC: MINT, SUGAR, LEMON AND SPARKLING WATER
FLAVORS: CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE

VIRGIN COLADA

PINNEAPPLE JUICE, SUGAR, COCO ¥ SKIMMED MILK

LOVE ON THE BEACH 6§

ORANGE AND CRANBERRY JUICES, PEACH SCHNAPPS,
GRENADINE AND SUGAR

TAI TAI 6€

ORANGE AND PINNEAPPLE JUICES, APRICOT AND ALMOND LIQUEUR,
GRANDINE AND SUGAR

FROZEN MOJITO 6€

CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE FLAVOR, WE MAKE IT FROZEN

WITH A TOUCH OF LEMON SODA
MAKE YOUR MOCKTAILL XL - 10€ \&/
n




RONJlTO
WM%W»?Q

OUR RONJITO AND RONJITO ROSE ARE RUMS THAT HAVE THE NUANCE OF SAID COCKTAIL, PROVIDING
A UNIQUE FLAVOR. BASED ON A VERY BRIGHT AND VISUAL PRESENTATION, WE OFFER YOU 3 VER-
SIONS WITH EACH FLAVOR, ALL MIKED ON ONE

XL FISH BOWL WITH ONE LITER/CAPACITY

RONJITO N

66

RON&ROLL RONJIBRE RONLEMON
RONJITO, COLA, RONJITO, GINGER ALE, RONJITO, LIME-LEMON SODA,
MINT ¥ LIME. MINT, LIME ¥ GINGER SYRUP. MINT AND LIME.

RONJIRKO .

RONBERRIES PINKRUM ROSELEMON
RONJITO ROSE, COLR, MINT RONJITO ROSE, RONJITO ROSE, LIME-LEMON
AND BERRIES JUICE. PINK TONIC, MINT AND SODR, MINT ¥ STRAWBERRY
STRAWEBERRY MOJITO JUICE. MOJITO JUICE.

12€°,

A\



DRINK

S

SANGRIAS

RED WINE, ORANGE JUICE AND WHITE WINE, ORANGE AND PINEAPPLE
BLUEBERRIES, PEACH SCHNAPPS, JUICE, APRICOT AND ALMOND LIQUEUR,

SANGAREE

GRENADINE, SUGAR AND LEMON SODA

TOCAVA

GRENADINE, SUGAR AND CAVA

GLASS: 6€ -JUG 1L: 12€ GLASS: 8€ -JUG IL: 14€

BEERS
BEERS 33c.807TLE

BEERS o0.0%voL

MOJITO BEER

SOFT BEER, RUM, MINT, SUGAR AND LEMON

BEER ON THE BEACH

BEER, TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE ¥ BLUEBERRY,
PEACH LIQUEUR, GRENADINE AND SUGAR

SEASONEAD COFFE
COFFE SOUR

COGNAC, ESPRESSO COFFE, SUGAR, LEMON Y EGG

MOKADA COLADA

RUM, COCO, PINEAPPLE, SKIMMED MILS, SUGAR,
ESPRESSO COFFE Y DUMPED COCOA.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

VODKA, COFFE LIQUEUR, LIQUID SUGAR Y ESPRESSO COFFE.

ESPRESSO COFFE

SODAS AND WATER
SODAS 3€
JUICES 3€

WATER 2€

4L
3€

8€
8€

8€
8€

8€
2€



SPIRITS

CUBAN RUMS

HAVANA CLUB3 YO
HAVANACLUB7 YO

HAVANA MASTERS SELECTION

SANTISIMA TRINIDAD3 YO
SANTISIMA TRINIDAD7 YO
SANTISIMA TRINIDAD15 YO
LEGENDARIO ELIXIR7 YO

SANTIAGO DE CUBA OLD 8
SANTIAGO DE CUBA OLD M

RONES - RUM

BARCELO

BARCELO IMPERIAL

SANTA TERESA G. RESERVA
BRUGAL

AREHUCAS

MATUSALEN AREJO
MATUSALEN1S YO
CARUPANO 1B YO

ZACAPA 23Y0

VODKA

ABSOLUT
STOLICHNAYA
GREY GOOSE

SHOT»=3€

8¢
10€
15€
8¢
10€
15€
8¢
10€
12€

8¢
10€
8¢
8¢
8¢
8¢
12€
15€
15€

8¢
8¢
12€

GINEBRAS - GIN

BEEFEATER
SEAGRAMS
TANQUERAY
PUERTO DE INDIAS
BOMBAY

BOMBAY SAPHIRE
HENDRICK'S
BROCKMANS
MARTIN MILLERS

WHISKY

JW RED LABEL
JWBLACK LABEL
DEWARS
DEWARS12Y0
BALLANTINES

JB

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIELS
CHIVAS REGAL12YO

LICORES

VERMOUTH
LIMONCELLO
CREAM

SHOT PREMIUM- 6£

8¢
8¢
8¢
8¢
8¢
10€
12€
12€
126

8¢
10€
8¢
12€
8¢
8¢
8¢
12€
12€

4€
4€
5¢€



FOLLOW US

ADUANA 27, MADRID



